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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 M 3.56 14213 yes

ARIANOUTSOS Iason A.E.K. ATHENS 1998 R M 3.30 8681 Non

AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.47 12446 yes

BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M 3.63 440431 yes

BERZOVITIS Adamantios-Marios A.E.K. ATHENS 1996 R M 3.28 8241 yes

BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 L M 3.30 14625 yes

FLEGKAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.56 13117 Non

FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 2001 R M 3.8 9652 yes

FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 2002 L M 3.14 10048 yes

GEORGIOU Filippos VICTORIA ATHENS 1982 M 3.36 13577 yes

GIANNAKIS Michail ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 4.9999 14021 Non

GOUSIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2010 R M 4.9999 13805 yes

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R M 3.5 12679 yes

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1990 R M 3.1 6942 yes

KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.36 13124 yes

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2001 R M 3.2 9584 yes

KONTOPOULOS Aristeidis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1992 R M 3.64 15544 yes

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.27 13113 yes

KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 2001 L M 3.41 12500 yes

KOULOUBARDOS Ioannis APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 R M 4.9999 472496 yes

KOUMPAROS Michael A.O.ASPIDA 2009 R M 3.33 12441 yes

KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.29 13968 yes

KYRIAKOPOULOS Odysseas Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010 R M 4.9999 14633 yes

LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006 L M 3.4 12668 yes

LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007 M 4.9999 12680 yes

LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 2009 R M 3.33 13619 yes

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 R M 3.5 11053 yes

MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.26 13114 Non

MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2008 M 3.56 13714 yes

MICHALITSIS Georgios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1990 R M 3.64 15545 yes

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis A.O. PERSEAS 2003 L M 3.54 12001 Non

PAIZIS Konstantinos VICTORIA ATHENS 1991 L M 3.30 8211 Non

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2007 M 3.19 11705 yes

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 2007 L M 3.33 11725 yes

POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 1995 R M 3.9 8503 yes

PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005 R M 3.7 10572 yes

PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2002 R M 3.3 10010 yes

PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 M 3.54 12477 yes

SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.15 13660 yes

STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M 4.9999 12443 Non

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.15 11914 yes

TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2000 M 3.18 12566 yes

VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M 3.64 429954 yes
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ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007 M 3.12 12134 yes

ZENI Adriano APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M 3.56 13253 yes

  45 Participants (38 present)
 

1 Nations, 45 Participants (38 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 412.5000 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

2. 3 002 360.0000 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

3. 3 003 325.0000 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

4. 3 004 322.5000 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

5. 3 005 272.5000 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

6. 3 005 272.5000 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

7. 3 007 265.0000 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

8. 3 008 260.0000 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS M yes

9. 3 009 225.0000 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

10. 3 012 162.5000 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

11. 3 014 160.0000 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA M yes

12. 3 015 150.0000 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

13. 3 015 150.0000 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

14. 3 018 142.5000 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

15. 3 019 135.0000 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA M yes

16. 3 026 85.0000 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. M Non

17. 3 027 80.0000 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

18. 3 028 70.0000 GRE BERZOVITIS Adamantios-Marios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

19. 3 029 67.5000 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

20. 3 030 65.0000 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

21. 3 030 65.0000 GRE PAIZIS Konstantinos VICTORIA ATHENS M Non

22. 3 030 65.0000 GRE ARIANOUTSOS Iason A.E.K. ATHENS M Non

23. 3 033 60.0000 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

24. 3 033 60.0000 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael A.O.ASPIDA M yes

25. 3 033 60.0000 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

26. 3 036 55.0000 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

27. 3 036 55.0000 GRE GEORGIOU Filippos VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

28. 3 041 45.0000 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

29. 3 047 30.0000 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

30. 3 054 20.0000 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

31. 3 054 20.0000 GRE NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis A.O. PERSEAS M Non

32. 3 056 10.0000 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

33. 3 056 10.0000 GRE FLEGKAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M Non

34. 3 056 10.0000 GRE ZENI Adriano APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

35. 3 056 10.0000 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

36. 3 063 6.0000 GRE BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS M yes

37. 3 064 0.0000 GRE KONTOPOULOS Aristeidis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

38. 3 064 0.0000 GRE MICHALITSIS Georgios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

39. 3 064 0.0000 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS M yes

T40. 9 000 0.0000 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

T41. 9 000 0.0000 GRE GOUSIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T42. 9 000 0.0000 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Odysseas Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

T43. 9 000 0.0000 GRE KOULOUBARDOS Ioannis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
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T44. 9 000 0.0000 GRE GIANNAKIS Michail ILYSIAKOS A.O. M Non

T45. 9 000 0.0000 GRE STEGHERR Alexandros Anastasios APOLLON VRILISSION M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL



2o KYPELLO ANDRON-GYNAIKON

 (GRE)
25.11.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 25.11.2023 22:53 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 38 Participants

1 First round
25.11. 11:00

38 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.05% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.11. 12:45

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 25.11. 12:45

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's Senior



2o KYPELLO ANDRON-GYNAIKON

 (GRE)
25.11.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 25.11.2023 22:53 1 / 2
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 2

KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSITOMENEAS Pavlos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 V V V 0 V V 5 25 15 0.833 10 3.
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 4 V V V V V 5 29 7 0.833 22 1.
KOSENAKIS Loukas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 3 2 0 V 3 V V 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
KYRIAKOPOULOS Odysseas
Alexandros

GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 5 V 1 V V V V 5 26 8 0.833 18 2.
GOUSIS Christos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 1 0 1 V 0 V 2 12 23 0.333 -11 5.
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 7 2 1 3 V 0 3 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 3

TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 V V 1 V V 4 25 14 0.667 11 2.
ANYFANTIS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 V 3 V 0 3 V 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
GEORGIOU Filippos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 3 1 V V 1 3 3 2 18 23 0.333 -5 6.
KOULOUBARDOS Ioannis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
FORMOZIS Stavros GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 3 V V V 0 V 4 23 21 0.667 2 3.
LEOTON Lazaros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 7 0 3 V V 2 4 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 4

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V V 3 4 V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 4 V V 4 V 3 23 17 0.600 6 2.
KARAMITSOS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 3 1 V 3 V 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE A.O.ASPIDA 4 V 3 3 2 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
VELALIS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 6 0 3 3 3 0 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
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Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 5

BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

POLIAKOV Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
ZENI Adriano GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 0 4 V 0 2 1 11 20 0.200 -9 5.
KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 3 V V 2 V 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
MICHALITSIS Georgios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
LEOTON Guy Georgios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 3 V V V V 4 23 9 0.800 14 2.
KOUMPAROS Michael GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 0 V 2 V 1 2 13 18 0.400 -5 4.

Poule 5 11:00 | Piste 6

PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
KONTOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 0 V V 3 2 2 15 17 0.400 -2 4.
BERZOVITIS Adamantios-Marios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 1 V 2 0 1 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 5 2 V V V V 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 2 V V V 3 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.

Poule 6 11:00 | Piste 7

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 3 3 V 1 3 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
PREDARIS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 V V 3 4 V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 V 4 4 3 V 2 21 20 0.400 1 4.
MENDRINOS Nektarios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 4 4 V V V V 4 24 19 0.800 5 2.
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 V V V 4 V 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
BALOS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 6 V 0 2 3 1 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

3 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

5 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 29 7 0.833 22 Q

6 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 26 8 0.833 18 Q

7 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 Q

8 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

9 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

10 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

11 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 4 5 24 19 0.800 5 Q

12 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q

13 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q

14 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

15 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 23 17 0.600 6 Q

16 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

16 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

18 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

19 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

20 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

21 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 21 20 0.400 1 Q

22 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2 Q

23 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

24 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

25 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael A.O.ASPIDA 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5 Q

26 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

27 GRE GEORGIOU Filippos VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

28 GRE GOUSIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 12 23 0.333 -11 Q

29 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

30 GRE ZENI Adriano APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9 Q

31 GRE BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 E

32 GRE BERZOVITIS Adamantios-Marios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12 E

33 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 14 25 0.167 -11 E

34 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

35 GRE MICHALITSIS Georgios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

35 GRE KONTOPOULOS Aristeidis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

37 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Odysseas Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

38 GRE KOULOUBARDOS Ioannis APOLLON VRILISSION 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

3 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

5 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 29 7 0.833 22

6 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 26 8 0.833 18

7 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

8 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

9 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

10 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

11 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 4 5 24 19 0.800 5

12 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 25 14 0.667 11

13 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 4 6 23 21 0.667 2

14 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

15 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 23 17 0.600 6

16 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

17 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 T16

18 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

19 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

20 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

21 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 21 20 0.400 1

22 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2

23 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

24 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

25 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael A.O.ASPIDA 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5

26 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

27 GRE GEORGIOU Filippos VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

28 GRE GOUSIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 12 23 0.333 -11

29 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

30 GRE ZENI Adriano APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 12:45

17
PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   14

16
AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 13:00

9
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

24
KARAMITSOS Christos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   3

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 13:00

25
KOUMPAROS Michael
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   9

8
LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

  R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 12:45

5
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

28
GOUSIS Christos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   6

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 13:00

21
BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   8

12
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 13:15

13
FORMOZIS Stavros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   14

20
KOSENAKIS Loukas
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 13:30

29
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

4
ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:30

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   14

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 13:45

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   12

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:30

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   11

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 14:15

KOSENAKIS Loukas (20)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   7

ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 14:15

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam (9)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   14

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 14:15

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   8

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
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  Piste 4 Sat 12:45

3
POLIAKOV Alexandros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

30
ZENI Adriano
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   10

  R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:45

19
ANYFANTIS Christos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

14
LIVANOS Nikolaos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 13:00

11
MENDRINOS Nektarios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   V

22
PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   7

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 13:15

27
GEORGIOU Filippos
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   5

6
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:45

7
TSITOMENEAS Pavlos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

26
LEOTON Lazaros
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   7

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 13:00

23
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   12

10
FLORATOS Gerasimos
A.O. PERSEAS

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 13:15

15
PRIFTIS Ioannis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

18
KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   3

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 13:30

POLIAKOV Alexandros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   11

LIVANOS Nikolaos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:45

MENDRINOS Nektarios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   7

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:45

TSITOMENEAS Pavlos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   12

FLORATOS Gerasimos
A.O. PERSEAS

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 14:00

PRIFTIS Ioannis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   11

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 14:15

LIVANOS Nikolaos (14)
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   9

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 14:30

FLORATOS Gerasimos (10)
A.O. PERSEAS

GRE   10

PRIFTIS Ioannis (15)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 14:45

1
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   14

4
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (5)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 14:45

3
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos (6)
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   9

2
PRIFTIS Ioannis (15)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

  R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 15:30

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (5)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

PRIFTIS Ioannis (15)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   11

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1990

2 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2002

3 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2001

3 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 2007

Table of 8

5 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007

6 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

7 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 2001

8 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 2009

Table of 16

9 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

10 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 1995

11 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2000

12 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006

13 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2008

14 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

15 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

16 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 2001

Table of 32

17 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 2002

18 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005

19 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

20 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

21 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

22 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

23 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2007

24 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

25 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael A.O.ASPIDA 2009

26 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007

27 GRE GEORGIOU Filippos VICTORIA ATHENS 1982

28 GRE GOUSIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2010

29 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

30 GRE ZENI Adriano APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

First round

31 GRE BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008

32 GRE BERZOVITIS Adamantios-Marios A.E.K. ATHENS 1996

33 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

34 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008

35 GRE KONTOPOULOS Aristeidis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1992
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

35 GRE MICHALITSIS Georgios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1990

37 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Odysseas Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010

38 GRE KOULOUBARDOS Ioannis APOLLON VRILISSION 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 3 2 1 7 0 0

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 1 1 0 0

B B B GEROSIDERIS Efstathios 0 0 0

N B B BOUKAS Evangelos 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 0 0 0

C FLORATOS Gerasimos 0 0 0

N B B TSOUROUTAS Georges 1 2 4 2 1 1 11 0 0

B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 4 5 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 1 3 4 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1990

Silver GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2002

Bronze GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2001

Bronze GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 2007


